Looking for more information?
Visit us on the web at http://www.artisan-scientific.com for more information:
• Price Quotations • Drivers· Technical Specifications. Manuals and Documentation
Artisan Scientific is You~ Source for: Quality New and Certified-Used/Pre:-awned ECJuiflment
• Tens of Thousands of In-Stock Items
• Hundreds of Manufacturers Supported
• Fast Shipping and DelIve1y
• Leasing / Monthly Rentals

R-12 H/MT, R-502 LT
Type of Design
Type Code
Air Cooled A
No condenser N
Water Cooled W
Evaporating
Pan Base E
Discus D
Condensing Unit Model Number Nomenclature
All Models Except M-Line
Bill of Material
Product Variations
Variation (B/M)
Number UL/CSA Eligibility
001 thru 099 Intended for UL Listing
and CSA Certified.
100 thru 299 Intended for UL
Recognition and CSA
Certified.
300 thru 399 Not Eligible for either
UL Listing, UL
Recognition, or CSA
Certified.
*NOTE: Limited or extended
range will be shown in
performance data
tables.
NOTE: Left hand position
may contain a
letter indicating a
revision (on units
less than 10 HP).
Right hand
position may
contain the letter
"Z" indicating a
GlacierTM Scroll
compressor.
ES95-105 11-96 53-1196-500
NOTE: When applicable, specific 50 Hz
ratings (not necessarily identical to
typical shown above) will be shown as
alternate on 60 Hz rated
models.
Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed  |  (888) 88-SOURCE  |  www.artisan-scientific.com
CJDL-0601-TFC-001
HFC , R-404A ,50 Hz, 3 - Phase , 200/220 V
Features
Availability  :OEM and Wholesaler Standard
Includes dual pressure control, oil pressure safety control and contactor, all mounted and wired
Includes line voltage fan motor mounted and wired
U.L. Listed and C.S.A. Certified
1
7/31/2009
Joseph, Stuber.
Copyright © 2008 Emerson Climate Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed  |  (888) 88-SOURCE  |  www.artisan-scientific.com
CJDL-0601-TFC-001
HFC, R-404A, 50 Hz, 3 - Phase , 200/220 V
Service Parts
Availability :OEM and Wholesaler Standard
Quantity DescriptionReference Part Number
43 024-0195-00      1 GUARD-FAN
10 1 FITTING-UNION           036-0010-00
10 036-0013-02      1 FITTING-UNION
26 1 MOTOR-FAN               050-0248-00
17 066-0262-00      1 CONDENSER-AIR
13 1 PROTECTOR               071-0429-08
12 074-0645-01      1 BRACKET-FAN MOTOR MTG
42 1 BRACKET-CONTROL MTG     074-7006-00
22 083-0115-01      1 BLADE-FAN
1 1 COPE COMP               3DA3A060E-TFC-800
2 3DA3F28KE-TFC-800 1 COPE COMP
9 1 COVER-ASSEMBLY          505-0193-00
44 545-0021-00      1 SHROUD-FAN ASSM
8 1 CONDENSER GROUP         566-1095-00
36 577-0407-00      1 TANK-RECEIVER ASSM
57 1 CONTACTOR KIT           912-3040-02
55 921-0019-00      1 FAN MTR CONDUIT CONN KIT